Bannons District Qualifier
Team Awards

Level 4 Large - USA Gymnastics Level 4

Team Name

Cypress Academy of Gymnastics
Flips Texas

Tall Timbers Gymnastics

Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

VT

46.675

43.550

45.075

41.000

uB

48.300

44.350

42.575

44.150

BB

48.625

46.050

45.350

43.800

FX

46.525

44.300

42.250

41.525

8/23/2015 4:23 PM

Total

190.125

178.250

175.250

170.475
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